June 2022 Examination Schedule
West Seneca West High School

Wednesday
June 1

Wednesday
June 15

Thursday
June 16

Friday
June 17

Tuesday
June 21

Wednesday
June 22

Thursday
June 23

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

U.S. History &
Government

English
Language
Arts

Algebra 1

Global
History &
Geography Il

Geometry

Algebra ll

Physical
Setting/
Physics

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.

Living
Environment

Physical
Setting/
Chemistry

Physical
Setting/Earth
Science

Spanish 1|

(local exam)

French 111

(local exam)

6/9/22




